
BDMP – SLG Colbitz         07.11.2009 
 

Ergebnisse Heidepokal 2009 der SLG Colbitz vom 07.11.2009

Disziplin ZG 1

Platz Teilnehmer SLG Ergebnis Bemerkung
1 Lauenroth, Hubertus Colbitz 97  
2 Reistel, Ingbert Colbitz 94  
3 Hagedorn, Eberhard Colbitz 93  
4 Buhe, Erhard Colbitz 92  
5 Wagner, Mike Colbitz 82  
6 Holzvoigt, Ehrenfried Colbitz 79  
7 Ebeling, Fred Colbitz 75  
8 Isensee, Rüdiger Letzlingen 61  
9 Handschuh, Lutz Erxleben 59  

10 Pohlmann, Herbert Colbitz 51  
11 Baake, Uwe Erxleben 26  
12 Grasemann, Uwe Letzlingen 5  

Disziplin ZG 4

Platz Teilnehmer SLG Ergebnis Bemerkung
1 Buhe, Erhard Colbitz 115  
2 Reistel, Ingbert Colbitz 111  
3 Holzvoigt, Ehrenfried Colbitz 102  
4 Wagner, Mike Colbitz 102  
5 Ebeling, Fred Colbitz 99  
6 Lauenroth, Hubertus Colbitz 94  
7 Baake, Uwe Erxleben 74  
8 Grasemann, Uwe Letzlingen 72  
9 Handschuh, Lutz Erxleben 69  

10 Sobania, Norbert Colbitz 35  
11 Bastian, Hans – Ulrich Colbitz 29  
12 Hagedorn, Eberhard Colbitz 22  



- 2 -

Gesamtwertung

Platz Teilnehmer SLG Ergebnis 
1 Buhe, Erhard Colbitz 207 
2 Reistel, Ingbert Colbitz 205 
3 Lauenroth, Hubertus Colbitz 191 
4 Wagner, Mike Colbitz 184 
5 Holzvoigt, Ehrenfried Colbitz 181 
6 Ebeling, Fred Colbitz 174 
7 Handschuh, Lutz Erxleben 128 
8 Hagedorn, Eberhard Colbitz 115 
9 Baake, Uwe Erxleben 100 

10 Grasemann, Uwe Letzlingen 77 
11 Isensee, Rüdiger Letzlingen 61 
12 Pohlmann, Herbert Colbitz 51 
13 Sobania, Norbert Colbitz 35 
14 Bastian, Hans – Ulrich Colbitz 29 

Lauenroth 


